
TEAM Manager Name Manager Cell Manager Email
8U Jr Islanders Valerie Hearon 516-655-5513 pal8uaaagold@gmail.com
9U Jr Islanders Kristin Denihan 516-312-4415 kdenihan@gmail.com
10U Jr Islanders George Poniros 914-393-3569 gponiros@gmail.com
11U Jr Islanders Rachel Berkowitz 526-680-2935 rachb467@aol.com
12U Jr Islanders Nicole Sampogna 516-330-7035 vdr824@gmail.com
13U Jr Islanders Chris Bonkov 516-353-6110 mbonkov17@yahoo.com 
14U Jr Islanders Donna Krinsky 917-783-5813 jrislanders2010aaa@gmail.com
15U Jr Islanders Jason Depierro 526-313-9732 jasondepierro@gmail.com 
15U Jr Islanders NTB Anthony Rainiri 631-388-9422 apr6374@gmail.com
16U Jr Islanders Kelly Felker 860-338-7695 kfelker14@gmail.com
18U Jr Islanders Scott Rhein 631-681-5341 scottrhein43@gmail.com

TEAM Manager Name Manager Cell Manager Email
8U Blue Knights Amanda Lamberti 631-220-9038 silverknights.pal@gmail.com
9U Blue Knights Jennifer Maguire 631-617-7721 MaguireGM23@gmail.com
10U Blue Knights Ally Lotito 631-926-0087 aw375733@gmail.com
12U Blue Knights NTB Allison O'Sullivan 203-984-1373 allison.pagano@gmail.com
12U Blue Knights Gina Kobler 917-940-1985 leguia2001@yahoo.com
13U Blue Knights George Avlonitis 631-834-6825 jakeavlo@yahoo.com
14U Blue Knights Liz Kircher 516-375-9881 ekircher80@gmail.com
15U Blue Knights Kristen McNamara 516-448-4311 krismm49@yahoo.com

2024-2025 SEASON TEAM CONTACTS

Jr Islanders Teams

Blue Knights Teams



TEAM Manager Name Manager Cell Manager Email
8U Sound Tigers Bronze 1 Anne Kochanasz 402-601-7521 soundtigers.bronze1@gmail.com
8U Sound Tigers Bronze 2 Melinda Green 516-244-1200 melindagreen55@yahoo.com
8U Sound Tigers Silver 1 Kristen Murphy 516-456-3329 kristenamurphy6@gmail.com
8U Sound Tigers Silver 2 Alexa Herits 917-945-4389 alexa.herits@gmail.com
9U Sound Tigers Blue Mandy Dalal 917-622-2255 mandolin528@gmail.com
10U Sound Tigers Orange Chris Studley 646-853-2303 chrisstudley@gmail.com
10U Sound Tigers White Brian Valery 516-343-9693 brianvalery1@gmail.com
11U Sound Tigers Blue Jackie Novotny 917-559-7055 jk1522@aol.com
11U Sound Tigers Orange Rich Arthur 516-238-4441 Rarthur73@gmail.com
12U Sound Tigers Blue Doug Hedger 631-365-6000 pal.jrislanders.aa@gmail.com
12U Sound Tigers Orange Angela Parais 516-383-3231 patanela@verizon.net 
13U Sound Tigers Chieko Bonna 646-320-8183 chiekobonna@gmail.com
14U Sound Tigers Blue Lauren Haughey 774-306-1568 lmhaughey@yahoo.com
14U Sound Tigers Orange Eric Kaufmann 516-816-0333 ekaufman11@aol.com
15U Sound Tigers Peter Amante 516-582-6701 peter@peteramante.com

Sound Tigers Teams


